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EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LTD.

Date :

Shareholdincl Pattern

Authorized capital
Total paid-up capital
No. of total paid-up share

Description
Govt®
Director
Institution
Foreign
Public

No.of share
669219
1 97366
81472

0
364023

1312o8o

28  February 2023

5,00,00,000.00
119,28,000.00

11,92,800

PeTcentaae
51.00
15.04

6.21
0.00

27.75
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